
Pos

+45 Exp

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

+45 Master

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

303b

70s

117s

37s

309s

893v

641b

40s

5s

103s

100s

123s

321B

491s

40v

249b

Name

Matt Elkins

Andy Adams

Joe Souza

Robert Austin

Matt Drury

Andy Herrnandez

Steve Tanti

Gary Pash

Troy Cardiel

Tom Jones

Aaron Mattson

Matt Dawson

Alan Wilson

Kurt Mozingo

Rick Hollenbeck

Sean Conley

Class

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Master

+45 Master

+45 Master

+45 Master

+45 Master

+45 Master

+45 Master

+45 Master

Total points

2

6

6

8

9

11

14

16

4

4

9

10

10

11

11

13

R1.

1

4

2

5

3

6

7

8

2

1

8

6

5

4

3

7

R2.

1

2

4

3

6

5

7

8

2

3

1

4

5

7

8

6
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Pos

+45 Nov

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

No.

671b

216s

191v

831b

214b

47b

472b

677s

686b

77v

464s

98B

105b

419v

164v

91b

639b

22v

137s

277s

322v

EVAL

eval

Name

Darren Tamayo

Jeff Serrano

James Hopper

Mike English

Steve Gallagher

Tommy Harling

Dan Lawson

Chris Collett

Todd Cosetti

Steve Koretoff

Tony Schwartz

Gary  Hatfield

Chris Cerda

Scott Lean

Daryl Harmon

Tim Kamholz

James Hendricks

Tom Wyatt

Michael Thomas

Steve Minter

Brad Leach

MATT NICHOLS

Eric Coppola(eval)

Class

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

Total points

2

4

7

7

12

16

17

17

17

18

21

22

25

26

31

35

35

35

36

38

41

48

47

R1.

1

2

4

3

6

8

12

7

5

9

14

11

10

13

15

21

17

16

19

18

20

23

28

R2.

1

2

3

4

6

8

5

10

12

9

7

11

15

13

16

14

18

19

17

20

21

25

28
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Pos

+30 Beg

1

2

3

+38 Beg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

100b

529b

eval

103b

801s

227s

300v

868s

959s

eval

Name

James Lemmer

Jason Hamilton

Jason  Holland

Robert Haaverson

Randy Buckman

Rich Filloouthformright!

Scott Duffy

Blake Johnson

Mike Pierson

Ron  Chunn

Class

+30 Beg

+30 Beg

+30 Beg

+38 Beg

+38 Beg

+38 Beg

+38 Beg

+38 Beg

+38 Beg

+38 Beg

Total points

2

4

6

2

4

7

7

10

13

13

R1.

1

2

3

1

2

4

3

5

6

7

R2.

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

7

6
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Pos

+52 Exp

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

+58 Expert

1

2

3

+58 Master

1

No.

111s

114b

34s

404s

422s

127s

715b

757b

223b

113s

274s

5v

267b

94s

Name

Terry Huffer

John Hodge

Ron Horner

Dave Mozingo

Ricky  Richardson

Kevin Kearney

Bill Cooley

Eric Watt

Greg Kamholz

Mike Kain

David Pile

Mike Wilson

Allen Whipple

Steve Law

Class

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+58 Expert

+58 Expert

+58 Expert

+58 Master

Total points

2

6

7

8

12

13

13

13

17

19

2

5

5

2

R1.

1

3

5

4

2

8

7

6

9

10

1

3

2

1

R2.

1

3

2

4

10

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

1
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Pos

+30 Int

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

+38 Int

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

167S

152b

414s

325B

726b

5b

eval

200s

128b

107s

96b

2b

133s

906s

547s

202b

eval

Name

Aaron Meyer

Rob Turman

Jeff  Neumann

Justin Berkenstock

Robert Siebenhaar

Ramien Ebadypour

Dan DePuglia

Chris Weathersbee

Jerry  De Baca

Bobby  Boone

Craig Donohue

Jeff Whitaker

Marc Maroni

Mike Benninghofen

Jarvis Mullian

Dan Marlow

Aaron White

Class

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

Total points

2

5

5

8

10

12

14

3

4

9

12

12

12

12

12

15

21

R1.

1

3

2

4

5

6

7

1

3

4

9

8

6

5

2

7

10

R2.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

2

1

5

3

4

6

7

10

8

99
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Pos

+30 Nov

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

+38 Nov

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

615s

908B

194s

257b

520b

717b

607s

524b

183b

317s

258b

eval

14b

324s

57v

245b

627s

819s

10b

737b

72b

974s

508s

29s

eval

Name

Justin Perry

Joseph Prunckle

Craig  Owen

Jason  Ferre

Alex Pavan

Brandon Fink

Chad Sontag

Patrick  Quick

Missie Dutton

Edward Grindrod Jr.

Dan Green

John Tawney(eval

Scot Doolittle

Brian Miller

Jason McIntosh

Mario Adamy

Robert Cervantes

Geoff Osterman

Ed McIlree

Thor  Fasterholdt (EVALb)

Ben Jay

Dan Kelley

Daniel Teitgen

Paul Schoep  EVAL

Rich Lyons

Class

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

Total points

3

4

8

9

11

13

14

15

15

19

21

24

3

3

6

8

10

15

16

16

16

19

20

28

24

R1.

1

3

2

6

7

5

9

8

4

10

11

12

2

1

3

4

5

8

10

7

6

11

9

13

12

R2.

2

1

6

3

4

8

5

7

11

9

10

12

1

2

3

4

5

7

6

9

10

8

11

15

12
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Pos

+38 Int

1

+45 Beg

1

2

3

4

5

6

+52 Beg

1

2

3

No.

2b

821b

318b

827s

14s

254s

444b

245s

257s

221b

Name

Jeff Whitaker

Bob  Ress

Zach  Sohns

Sam Anderson

Curtis Weathersbee

Kenny  Chacon

Ron Cairns

Dan Duarte

Mike  Sommer

Andrew Lesslie

Class

+38 Int

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+52 Beg

+52 Beg

+52 Beg

Total points

0

2

4

7

7

11

11

2

4

6

R1.

0

1

2

4

3

6

5

1

2

3

R2.

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3
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Pos

+30 Exp

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

+30 Master

1

2

3

+38 Exp

1

2

+38 Master

1

2

No.

250s

579b

131b

427s

610s

506s

110b

676r

172b

170s

300s

88s

225

64s

Name

Adam Huffer

Tadd Whitmire

Kevin  Goudy

Jason Auguston

Nick Vanatta

Garrett Law

Aaron Youse

Jeff Simas

Ron DeJesus

Randy Blair

Eric Tyler

Drew Dickson

Shawn MacDonald

Rich Graham

Class

+30 Exp

+30 Exp

+30 Exp

+30 Exp

+30 Exp

+30 Exp

+30 Exp

+30 Master

+30 Master

+30 Master

+38 Exp

+38 Exp

+38 Master

+38 Master

Total points

3

4

5

9

10

11

14

2

5

5

3

3

3

3

R1.

2

1

3

4

6

5

7

1

3

2

2

1

2

1

R2.

1

3

2

5

4

6

7

1

2

3

1

2

1

2
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Pos

Women A

1

2

3

4

5

6

Women B

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

413s

188b

138s

11b

922s

329s

818v

79b

34s

169b

eval

575b

Name

Lisa Glynn

Paige Marciel

Linda Thomas

Dee Jay

Steffanie Belden

Jessi Leeson

Ginny Hopper

Brenda Petuya

Tammy Horner

Charlene Spoor

Kimie Raymond

Heather Omoore(EVALb)

Class

Women A

Women A

Women A

Women A

Women A

Women A

Women B

Women B

Women B

Women B

Women B

Women B

Total points

2

5

5

9

9

12

2

5

6

7

10

12

R1.

1

3

2

5

4

6

1

3

2

4

5

6

R2.

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

4

3

5

6
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Pos

+45 Int

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

+52 Int

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

340v

69b

205s

915s

65s

357s

940s

60b

957b

23v

78s

764b

80s

415R

Eval

21s

656b

309b

74v

528b

155b

531s

820b

424s

711s

86s

141b

30v

EVAL

Name

Dan Jones

Eugene Spoor

Brent Workman

Chris Skillman

Dean Mosser

John Barsell

Neil Romero

Ronnie Mitchell

John Rutherford

Bryan Popoff

James Skelly

George Krukov

Joe Lozowski

Nick Nichols

Randy Jones(evalb)

Uncle Mike

Duane Joice

Al Collins

Danny Warner

Mike  Palladino

Michael Guiso

Chris Poling

Mark Stirling

Dave Kindelt

Darryl Cully

Gary Truesdill

Mark Olmstead

Darin Lundquist

MARK  HENRY

Class

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

Total points

2

4

7

12

12

13

14

15

18

19

22

23

23

26

30

2

8

9

10

11

11

13

15

16

17

20

24

26

28

R1.

1

2

4

6

5

8

3

11

10

7

9

14

13

12

15

1

5

2

8

7

3

4

10

6

11

9

12

13

14

R2.

1

2

3

6

7

5

11

4

8

12

13

9

10

14

15

1

3

7

2

4

8

9

5

10

6

11

12

13

14
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Pos

+52 Nov

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

+58 Novice

1

2

3

No.

eval

391s

219b

193b

290b

185b

557s

812b

18 B

143s

484s

525b

164B

103s

135s

45B

Name

Kevin Wilkinson(eval)

Lee  Seyle

Scott Douglas

Jim Zack

Tim Crossfield

Mark Lambert

David Drake

Neil Wander

Thomas Davis

Scott Young

Kevin Gotto

Jim Jensen

Richard Petuya

Mark Conrad

Leroy Francard

Bob Kosovilka

Class

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+58 Novice

+58 Novice

+58 Novice

Total points

24

4

6

6

11

12

13

13

14

15

18

20

26

2

4

6

R1.

12

1

5

2

9

6

8

3

7

4

10

11

13

1

2

3

R2.

12

3

1

4

2

6

5

10

7

11

8

9

13

1

2

3
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